CONFOCAL LASER SCANNING
BIOLOGICAL MICROSCOPE
FV1000
FLUOVIEW
Next Generation
Live Cell Imaging System
1
Stability

WI-SRE2
LUMPlanFl40xW/IR2 0.80 3.30 U-LDPW40H WI-SSNP,
WI-SRE2
LUMPlanFl60xW/IR2 0.90 2.00 U-LDPW60H WI-SSNP,
WI-SRE2
LUMPlanFl100xW 1.00 1.50 U-LDPW60H WI-SSNP,
WI-SRE2
XLUMPlanFl20xW 0.95* 2.00 U-LDPXLU20 WI-SNPXLU
HR
Cover glass Correction
Condenser for BX Condenser for IX
U-DICTSDescription N.A. W.D. Immersion U-UCD8A IX-LWUCDAthickness ring
optical element optical element
position
UPLSAPO 4x 0.16 13 —
UPLSAPO 10x 0.40 3.1 0.17 U-DIC10 IX2-DIC10 normal
UPLAPO 10xO3 0.40 0.24 0.17 Oil U-DP10 IX-DP10 normal
UPLAPO 10xW3 0.40 0.43 0.17 Water U-DP10 IX-DP10 normal
UPLSAPO 20x 0.75 0.6 0.17 U-DIC20 IX2-DIC20 normal
UPLSAPO 20xO 0.85 0.17 — Oil U-DIC20 IX2-DIC20 normal
UPLSAPO 40x 0.90 0.2 0.11-0.23 _ U-DIC40 IX2-DIC40 normal
UPLFLN 40xO 1.30 0.2 0.17 Oil U-DIC40 IX2-DIC40 BFP1
PLAPON 60xOTIRFM 1.45 0.10 0.17 Oil U-DIC60 IX2-DIC60 BFP1
UPLSAPO 60xO 1.35 0.15 0.17 Oil U-DIC60 IX2-DIC60 BFP1
UPLSAPO 60xW 1.20 0.28 0.15-0.2 Water _ U-DIC60 IX2-DIC60 normal
UPLSAPO 100xO 1.40 0.12 0.17 Oil U-DIC100 IX2-DIC100 normal
Objectives for fixed stage upright
microscopes (using WI-UCD, WI-DICTHRA)
Objectives for BX and IX
(using U-UCD8A, IX-LWUCDA and U-DICTS)